MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

013058 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 1 2051108639
ANSARI MOHAMMAD IRSHAD HABIB Mother : NASIMA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
013059 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 2 2051108636
*ANSARI TABASSUM MOHD ALAM Mother : MASUMA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

013060 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 3 2051108634
ANSARI WASIM ANSARAHMED Mother : NASREEN

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
013061 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 4 2051108642
BADGUJAR VISHNUKANT ASHOK Mother : SHOBHA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



013062
*DHOKRAT ASHWINI BABANRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 5

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108645
CHANDRAKALA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013063
DUBEY MAYUR MATHURAPRASAD

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 6

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108648

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013064
DUSANE VIVEK VIJAY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 7

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108651

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013065
HINGNE YOGESH DEOCHAND

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051108656
RUKHAMABAT

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013066
*JADHAV REKHA TRIMBAK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108653

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013067
*KULKARNI PRIYANKA DATTATRAY

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108658

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013068
KULKARNI RAHUL VIKAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 11

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108660

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013069
MODI KUSH KETAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 12

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108662

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

013070 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 13

NIKUMBHE GANESH SUDHAKAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108663

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013071
NIMSE ROSHAN VASANTRAO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 14

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108664

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013072
PANSARE RAHUL PANDURANG

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 15

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108665

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013073
*PATIL PRIYANKA BHARAT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 16

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108670

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013074
*PATIL ROSHANI SHANTILAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 17

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108673

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE

I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
013075 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 18 2051108667
*PAWAR NAINA SADASHIV Mother : ASHA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

013076 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 19

RAJPUT SAGAR MOHANSING

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108676

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013077
SANDHANSHIV GAURAV MOHAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108684

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



013078
*SONAWANE DEEPALI SUDHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 21

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108680

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

013079
VARUN SUVARNA KUMAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051108689

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

013080 BATCH: 171  SR. NO: 23

VISHAVKARMA JAIPRAKASH HARIRAM Mother : GAURA
(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

2051108694

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
013081 BATCH: 171 SR. NO: 24 2051108696
WANI CHETAN YOGESH Mother : USHA

(1322) A.P.GREIG FOUNDATION TRUST'S UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



